L. CORREIA
J. GALLAGHER
9-26-2018
P. OZUG GRAPHICS, LABEL, PRODUCT, SOUNDBAR 500
9-26-2018
9-26-2018
9-26-2018
784372-0010 01K
784372-0010
P. MURPHY
DOCUMENT: GR784372 REV 01K
OWNER: LOUIS CORREIA
SEPTEMBER 26, 2018
VARIATION TABLE
DATAMATRIX BARCODE
BOSE 17 CHARACTER SN ENCODING (RF317653)
18 columns x 18rows
BLACK THERMAL INK
®
23mm
175mm
FIGURE 1.0
784372-0010 BLACK LABEL
IC: 3232A-424096 CONTAINS IC: 3232A-420128RM & 3232A-424821
FCC ID: A94424096 CONTAINS FCC ID: A94420128RM & A94424821
IFETEL: RCPBO4218-0801 CONTIENE:  RCPBO4216-0572 & RCPBO4218-0650
CMIIT ID: 2018AJ5559
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES AND WITH INDUSTRY CANADA LICENSE-EXEMPT RSS
STANDARD(S). OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS: (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE
HARMFUL INTERFERENCE, AND (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING
INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION.
Bose® Soundbar 500  / Translation
MADE IN MALAYSIA /
THE TERMS HDMI AND HDMI HIGH‐DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE, AND THE HDMI LOGO ARE
TRADEMARKS OR REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF HDMI LICENSING LLC IN THE UNITED STATES AND
OTHER COUNTRIES.
MANUFACTURED UNDER LICENSE FROM DOLBY LABORATORIES, DOLBY, DOLBY AUDIO AND THE
DOUBLE-D SYMBOL ARE TRADEMARKS OF DOLBY LABORATORIES
CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
: 424096MODEL /
24V      1.875A
MATERIAL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL ID
799702-5140 Bose® Soundbar 500 CHINA 078331
799702-5110 Bose® Soundbar 500 AU/NZ 078921
799702-5100 Bose® Soundbar 500 AP 078336
799702-4100 Bose® Soundbar 500 UK 078922
799702-3100 Bose® Soundbar 500 JPN 078333
799702-2100 Bose® Soundbar 500 EU 078332
799702-1410 Bose® Soundbar 500 TW 078334
799702-1100 Bose® Soundbar 500 AST 078335
Label Location